Rebri¢ek meranych tréningov a pretekov Viessmann pohara - 1. Regional CUP NMNM (18.-20. 2. 2022) SPR, MAS

Dorastenci-DiB
Por Meno
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CIENIK Martin
CERNAK Adam
ILAVSKY Sebastian
LESTAK Jakub
FIALKA Peter
MEJTSKY Maxim
MELICHER Bruno
SLOBODA Matus
BORGULA Jakub
BELICAJ Benjamin
MATKO Martin
BADAN Mate

Dorastenky-DyB
Por Meno
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MAKOVINYOVA Kristina
PACEROVA Sara
MOLENTOVA Tamara
TOTHOVA Rebeka
MESZAROSOVA Lea
BACULIKOVA Liliana
ZVAROVA Ema
SKACANOVA Barbara
UHLIAROVA Nina
MICHALECHOVA
LESTAKOVA Lucia
DONOVALOVA Anna

Nar.
3.6.2005
14.9.2004
29.10.2004
23.4.2003
26.8.2004
9.9.2005
18.2.2004
4.1.2004
21.8.2004
25.10.2003
6.7.2005
30.4.2003

Nar.
26.2.2004
7.12.2003
16.11.2005
25.6.2005
7.8.2003
22.4.2005
2.7.2005
26.7.2003
28.1.2004
14.7.2005
21.4.2005

Klub

SKPBB
KBOSRBLIE
SKZP
FANTEAMBB
KBOSRBLIE
SKPBB
UMBBIATEAM
SKPBB
FANTEAMBB
SKPBB
SKPBB
SKPBB

Klub

SKZP

SKZP

SKZP
FANTEAMBB
FANTEAMBB
SKPBB
FANTEAMBB
KBBREZNO
KBOSRBLIE
SKPBB
FANTEAMBB
FANTEAMBB

29.12.2021
94,07
93,13
89,13
89,23
92,46
89,54
88,05
80,99
100,00
97,35
94,41
DNF

29.12.2021
99,14
100,00
94,11
93,58
88,6
93,65
91,20
96,37
83,47
92,41
DNS
DNS

30.12.2021
100,00
94,97
90,78
92,56
87,50
88,87
84,52
90,22
98,91
98,98
94,98
DNS

30.12.2021
92,00
93,55
88,43
85,50
84,06
70,91
74,34
100,00
86,88
84,09
DNS
DNS

3.1.2022
91,86
92,68
93,59
93,59
83,63
87,01
97,12
83,72
100
93,83
89,06
92,35

3.1.2022
100
97,07
86,78
96,69
93,48
93,01
85,46
96,03
88,01
93,77
80,26
92,63

4.1.2022
93,8
88,36
92,27
92,78
96,6
92,35
90,65
90,48
100
93,71
93,54
95,41

4.1.2022
99,03
98,45
87,85
94,17
95,14
94,56
77,26
100
97,18
90,38
83,97
87,56

29.1.2022
91,96
93,78
88,99
91,82
83,80
87,26
88,11
78,73
100,00
85,59
83,55
80,37

29.1.2022
98,0
98,7
100,0
88,6
90,6
97,0
89,9
90,4
86,7
DNS
90,68
DNS

30.1.2022
94,09
97,23
100,00
93,21
98,09
94,88
82,96
85,82
DNS
DNS
DNS
93,29

30.1.2022
98,0
97,2
100
90,6
88,7
87,6
78,7
DNS
DNS
DNS
78,23
DNS

Body 6/6
565,78
560,15
554,76
553,19
542,08
539,91
531,41
509,96
498,91
469,46
455,54
361,42

Body 6/6
586,15
585,00
557,17
549,08
540,55
536,76
496,78
482,81
442,24
360,65
333,14
180,19
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Dorastenci-DiA

Por Meno

1 BELICAJ Sebastidn
ZLEVSKY Martin
MELICH Lucas
GLEZGO Juraj
ADAMOV Michal
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Dorastenky-DyA

Por Meno

1 STECZOVA Veronika

2 GARGULAKOVA Alibeta
3 DEMIANOVA Ella

4 MAZALOVA Adela

Juniori - Ji

Por Meno

1 CESNEK Damidan
2 GREGOR Matej
3 GOLIAN Peter
4 BURY Filip

Juniorky - Jy

Por Meno

1 VOZAROVA Viktéria
2 KESELAKOVA Alena

3 HOLMIKOVA Veronika
4 REMENOVA Maria

5 KAPUSTOVA Ema

6 MACHYNIAKOVA Julia
7 REMENOVA Zuzana

Nar.
22.6.2006
3.8.2006
4.8.2006
20.4.2006
8.3.2006

Nar.
20.11.2006
30.1.2006
8.7.2006
15.12.2006

Nar.
9.2.2001
19.6.2002
7.6.2000
21.12.2002

Nar.
5.12.2002
18.5.2001
9.2.2002
27.7.2000
14.12.2002
10.6.2000
27.7.2000

Klub 29.12.2021
SKP Banska Bystr 89,98

KB Valaska - Osrt 87,13

TJ TATRAN HYBE 90,79
UMB BIATHLON 84,14

TJ TATRAN HYBE 100

Klub 29.12.2021
SKP Banska Bystr 100

SKP Banska Bystr 95

SKP Banska Bystr 92,13

SKP Banska Bystr 93,85

Klub 29.12.2021
Sportovy klub pc 100

FAN TEAM obdia 95,11

Klub biatlonu Bre¢99,72

SK Zeleziarne Po 94,67

Klub 29.12.2021
SKP Banska Bystr 83,62

SKP Banska Bystr 81,9

SKP Banska Bystr 83,97

SK Zeleziarne Po 99,1

SK Zeleziarne Po 100
SKDUKLABB 99,23

SK Zeleziarne Po 98,79

30.12.2021
99,91
90,98
93,61
90,97

100

30.12.2021
100

94,17
98,04
85,55

30.12.2021
100

100

99,8

96,51

30.12.2021
86,12
82,85
91,36

100

97,27
91,89

91,3

29.1.2022
100

94,15
91,65
95,14
DNS

29.1.2022
95,69

100

97,73
92,46

29.1.2022
97,46

100

DNS

DNS

29.1.2022
100

92,66
82,39
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

30.1.2022
100

99,31
88,5
87,47
DNS

30.1.2022
100

94,52
89,87
88,18

30.1.2022
100

98,98
DNS

DNS

30.1.2022
100

87,18
81,23
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Body 4/4
389,89
371,57
364,55
357,72
200

Body 4/4
395,69
383,69
377,77
360,04

Body 4/4
397,46
394,09
199,52
191,18

Body 4/4
369,74
344,59
338,95
199,1
197,27
191,12
190,09
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Trénerské obsadenie CTM:

LESTAK Jakub 23.4.2003 FANTEAMBB 3

TOTHOVA Rebeka 25.6.2005 FANTEAMBB 3

MESZAROSOVA Lea 7.8.2003 FANTEAMBB 2

GREGOR Matej 19.6.2002 FANTEAMBB 5 13 17%
ZLEVSKY Martin 3.8.2006 KB Valaska - Osrt 5

CERNAK Adam 14.9.2004 KB Valaskd - Osrt 5

FIALKA Peter 26.8.2004 KB Valaska - Osrt 2 12 15%
ILAVSKY Sebastian 29.10.2004 SKZP 4

MOLENTOVA Tamara  16.11.2005 SKZP 4

MELICH Lucas 4.8.2006  TJ TATRAN HYBE 4

ADAMOV Michal 8.3.2006  TJ TATRAN HYBE 2 14 18%
BACULIKOVA Liliana 22.4.2005 SKP Banska Bystr 1

BELICAJ Sebastian 22.6.2006 SKP Banska Bystr 6

STECZOVA Veronika 20.11.2006 SKP Banska Bystr 6

GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta 30.1.2006 SKP Banska Bystr 5

DEMIANOVA Ella 8.7.2006  SKP Banska Bystr4

MAZALOVA Adela 15.12.2006 SKP Banska Bystr 3

VOZAROVA Viktéria 5.12.2002 SKP Banska Bystr 6

KESELAKOVA Alena 18.5.2001  SKP Banskd Bystt 5 36 46%
GLEZGO Juraj 20.4.2006 UMB BIATHLON '3 3 4%

78 100,00%

Spracoval: P. Kazar, 30.1.2022



